SB 226-A8 (LC 469) 6/17/15 (LHF/ps)

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED SENATE BILL 226

- 1 On <u>page 1</u> of the printed A-engrossed bill, delete lines 5 through 23.
- 2 In line 24, delete "2" and insert "1".
- <sup>3</sup> On page 3, line 9, delete "2015" and insert "2016".
- 4 In line 21, delete "3" and insert "2" and delete "2" and insert "1".
- 5 In line 22, delete "4" and insert "3".

6